8686848
8686-840
8686-815
o
8686-847
8686--846
8686-812
STANDARD SUPERLITE CONNECTORS ORDERING INFORMATION * not Il/ustrated

BAG MOUNT
8708-804
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONNUMBER
8708-801
FACEPIECE ANGLE WITH EXPIRATORY VALVE AND SIDE FEED
8708-803
FACEPIECE ANGLE WITH SIDE FEED
87m~-804
FACEPIECE ANGLE
8713-820
~
\
ORDERINGINFORMATION
8713015
8713834
8713043
22mm TUBING
8713020
28mm TUBING
[)m [Jm
8713837
8713-823
(
o
PRODUCT NUMBER ]OUTLET
DESCRIPTION
30mm
19mm -8713820 8713834EXHAUST VALVE ICLOSED CIRCUIT), ----8713821 8713835
EXHAUST V~LVE IOPEN~~CUr!L _____
8713823
8713837EXHAUST VALVE, DOUBLE MALE
8713824
8713838EXHAUST VALVE, DOUBLE MALE WITH SIDE FEED
8713839
8713836EXHAUST VALVE, WITH SIDE FEED
8713020
-30mm to 28mm TUBING CONNECTOR
8713043
-30mm to 22mm TUBING CONNECTOR-